
Cross-Challenge  am  18.01.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Koosz, Jakob Großrußbach MU1015 1 1 : 1 9 
2 40 Berthold, Simon USVg MU1015 2 1 : 2 1 
3 6 Jani, Mariella WU1015 1 1 : 2 2 
4 7 Vaverka, Simon MU1015 3 1 : 2 3 
5 30 Mayer, Pauline Dynamo Seyring WU0817 1 1 : 2 4 
6 31 Özkan, Kaan FAC MU1016 4 1 : 2 6 
7 13 Gansfuss, Felix MU1016 5 1 : 2 7 
7 8 Raab, Raphael LC Strasshof MU1015 5 1 : 2 7 
7 16 Zinser, Elias MU0817 1 1 : 2 7 

10 35 Stehr, Josef MU0817 2 1 : 3 1 
11 37 Strobl , Toni LRI Joongster MU1016 7 1 : 3 3 
12 9 Czada, Antonia WU1015 2 1 : 3 7 
12 18 Kogelbauer, Konstantin LC Strasshof MU0817 3 1 : 3 7 
12 50 Rötzer, Lea KFC Kleinebersdorf WU0817 2 1 : 3 7 
15 19 Vaverka, Valentin MU0817 4 1 : 3 9 
16 20 Kettmann, Elias MU0818 5 1 : 4 1 
17 11 Kettmann, Amelie WU1016 3 1 : 4 3 
18 29 Lehner, Amelie Dynamo Seyring WU0619 1 1 : 4 5 
19 14 Pelz, Liam MU1016 8 1 : 4 8 
20 15 Kogelbauer, Vinzent LC Strasshof MU1016 9 1 : 5 3 
21 39 Salman, Alp MU0619 1 1 : 5 7 
22 21 Scheck, Maya Großrußbach WU0818 3 2 : 1 4 
23 22 Frühlinger, Severin MU0619 2 2 : 3 5 
24 34 Nentwig, Mila SK Ernstbrunn WU0621 2 2 : 4 7 

Cross-Challenge  am  18.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  MU 06
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 39 Salman, Alp MU0619 1 1 : 5 7 
2 22 Frühlinger, Severin MU0619 2 2 : 3 5 

Cross-Challenge  am  18.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  WU 06
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 29 Lehner, Amelie Dynamo Seyring WU0619 1 1 : 4 5 
2 34 Nentwig, Mila SK Ernstbrunn WU0621 2 2 : 4 7 

Cross-Challenge  am  18.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  MU 08
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 16 Zinser, Elias MU0817 1 1 : 2 7 
2 35 Stehr, Josef MU0817 2 1 : 3 1 
3 18 Kogelbauer, Konstantin LC Strasshof MU0817 3 1 : 3 7 
4 19 Vaverka, Valentin MU0817 4 1 : 3 9 
5 20 Kettmann, Elias MU0818 5 1 : 4 1 
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Cross-Challenge  am  18.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  WU 08
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 30 Mayer, Pauline Dynamo Seyring WU0817 1 1 : 2 4 
2 50 Rötzer, Lea KFC Kleinebersdorf WU0817 2 1 : 3 7 
3 21 Scheck, Maya Großrußbach WU0818 3 2 : 1 4 

Cross-Challenge  am  18.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  MU 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Koosz, Jakob Großrußbach MU1015 1 1 : 1 9 
2 40 Berthold, Simon USVg MU1015 2 1 : 2 1 
3 7 Vaverka, Simon MU1015 3 1 : 2 3 
4 31 Özkan, Kaan FAC MU1016 4 1 : 2 6 
5 13 Gansfuss, Felix MU1016 5 1 : 2 7 
5 8 Raab, Raphael LC Strasshof MU1015 5 1 : 2 7 
7 37 Strobl , Toni LRI Joongster MU1016 7 1 : 3 3 
8 14 Pelz, Liam MU1016 8 1 : 4 8 
9 15 Kogelbauer, Vinzent LC Strasshof MU1016 9 1 : 5 3 

Cross-Challenge  am  18.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  WU 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 6 Jani, Mariella WU1015 1 1 : 2 2 
2 9 Czada, Antonia WU1015 2 1 : 3 7 
3 11 Kettmann, Amelie WU1016 3 1 : 4 3 
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